
Notary Bond Application
Edition: 01/2022

Copyright © 2022 Surety One, Inc. Surety One, and the Surety One logo are 
trademarks of Surety One, Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

NOTARY BOND APPLICATION

APPLICANT
Name (Exactly as it is on Notary Commission / Certificate) Social Security Number Email Address

Physical Address City County State ZIP Code

Date of Notary Commission Expiration Date of Notary Commission Notary Commission Number (if already assigned)

FEES
The cost below is full payment for the ENTIRE period of your notary commission.

PAYMENT
Name (Exactly as it is on credit card) Fee

$
Credit Card Number Expiration CVC

Billing Address City State ZIP Code

Phone Number

I consent to the rate as published in the FEES section.
 
 
Applicant Signature: __________________________________________

Most states require that a notary procure a notary bond as a prerequisite of his or her appointment. This instrument is a special surety bond designed 
to protect the public from errors, omissions, dishonest acts and general negligent acts of the notary. The notary bond obligation guarantees "faithful 
performance and discharge" of all duties of the position as well as payment to parties that suffer monetary damages as a result of the notary's failure 
to discharge his or her duties. Surety One, Inc. offers same-day notary bonds by fax, email or telephone in all states where bonding is required. Our 
non-premium processing fee is forty dollars only. Notary supplemental errors and omissions (E&O) insurance is also available at discounted rates for 
notary bond purchasers.

Alaska:

Alabama:

Arkansas:

Arizona:

California:

Hawaii:

Idaho:

$90

$95

$90

$90

$78

$90

$90

Pennsylvania:

South Dakota:

Tennessee:

Texas:

Utah (Standard):

Utah (Remote):

Washington:

$115

$90

$65

$90

$90

$110

$90

Wisconsin:

West Virginia:

Wyoming:

Cherokee Nation:

Washington DC:

US Virgin Islands:

$70

$115

$90

$70

$90

$155

Mississippi:

Montana:

North Dakota:

Nebraska:

New Mexico:

Nevada:

Oklahoma:

$90

$105

$90

$90

$80

$90

$70

Illinois:

Indiana:

Kansas:

Kentucky:

Louisiana:

Michigan:

Missouri:

$65

$115

$90

$90

$150

$70

$90

Surety One, Inc.    SuretyOne.com Underwriting@SuretyOne.com
5 W Hargett St, 4th Floor, Raleigh NC 27601 T: 800 373 2804 F: 919 834 7039
404 Av De La Constitución, #708, San Juan PR 00901 T: 787 333 0222 F: 787 293 9221 
6601, Goreway Drive, Unit A, Mississauga, ON  L4V 1V6

https://suretyone.com
mailto:Underwriting%40SuretyOne.com?subject=

	Text Field 2: 
	Text Field 4: 
	Text Field 5: 
	Text Field 6: 
	Text Field 7: 
	Text Field 8: 
	Text Field 9: 
	Text Field 106: 
	Text Field 107: 
	Text Field 108: 
	Text Field 109: 
	Text Field 1010: 
	Text Field 1011: 
	Text Field 1012: 
	Text Field 1013: 
	Text Field 1014: 
	Text Field 1015: 
	Text Field 1016: 
	Text Field 1017: 
	Text Field 1018: 
	Text Field 1019: 


