

Surety One, Inc.

SuretyOne.com

Underwriting@SuretyOne.com

5 W Hargett St, 4th Floor, Raleigh NC 27601 404 Av De La Constitución, #708, San Juan PR 00901 T: 787 333 0222 F: 787 293 9221

T: 800 373 2804 F: 919 834 7039

6601, Goreway Drive, Unit A, Mississauga, ON L4V 1V6

NOTARY BOND APPLICATION

APPLICANT

Name (Exactly as it is on Notary Commission / Certificate	Social Security Number	Emai	nail Address				
Physical Address	City		Coun	ty	State	ZIP Code	
Date of Notary Commission	Expiration Date of Notary Commission			Notary Commission Number (if already assigned)			
FEES							

The cost below is full payment for the ENTIRE period of your notary commission.

Alaska:	\$90	Illinois:	\$65	Mississippi:	\$90	Pennsylvania:	\$115	Wisconsin:	\$70
Alabama:	\$95	Indiana:	\$115	Montana:	\$105	South Dakota:	\$90	West Virginia:	\$115
Arkansas:	\$90	Kansas:	\$90	North Dakota:	\$90	Tennessee:	\$65	Wyoming:	\$90
Arizona:	\$90	Kentucky:	\$90	Nebraska:	\$90	Texas:	\$90		
California:	\$78	Louisiana:	\$150	New Mexico:	\$80	Utah (Standard):	\$90	Cherokee Nation:	\$70
Hawaii:	\$90	Michigan:	\$70	Nevada:	\$90	Utah (Remote):	\$110	Washington DC:	\$90
Idaho:	\$90	Missouri:	\$90	Oklahoma:	\$70	Washington:	\$90	US Virgin Islands:	\$155

PAYMENT

Name (Exactly as it is on credit card)		Credit Card Number	Expiration		CVC
	\$				
Billing Address		City	State ZIP Code		ode
Phone Number					

I consent to the rate as published in the FEES section.

Applicant Signature:	

Most states require that a notary procure a notary bond as a prerequisite of his or her appointment. This instrument is a special surety bond designed to protect the public from errors, omissions, dishonest acts and general negligent acts of the notary. The notary bond obligation guarantees "faithful performance and discharge" of all duties of the position as well as payment to parties that suffer monetary damages as a result of the notary's failure to discharge his or her duties. Surety One, Inc. offers same-day notary bonds by fax, email or telephone in all states where bonding is required. Our non-premium processing fee is forty dollars only. Notary supplemental errors and omissions (E&O) insurance is also available at discounted rates for notary bond purchasers.